LT-BDO20X-801
3
rd
 Printing, April 6, 2020
©Copyright 2020 Charles Industries LLC. All Rights reserved. Printed in the United States of America.
Availability of features and technical specifications herein are subject to change without notice.
Charles is a registered trademark of Charles Industries.
  Page 1 of 22

Weight  18 lbs.  21 lbs.  29 lbs.
* Part numbers BDO203-EXX, BDO204-EXX, and BDO205-EXX have a top bulkhead area.
5.2. Ordering Information
Part Number Description
97-SCU12LF3M Loose tube fiber fanout w/ 12 SC/UPC connectors, 3 m. long
97-SCU12RF3M Ribbon fiber fanout w/ 12 SC/UPC connectors, 3 m. long
97-SCA12LF3M Loose tube fiber fanout w/ 12 SC/APC connectors, 3 m. long
97-SCA12RF3M Ribbon fiber fanout w/ 12 SC/APC connectors, 3 m. long
97-FIBR24TRAY Splice tray kit, with one 12/24 Fiber tray
UMS36-STD 36” universal metal mounting-stake, galvanized, with hardware to attach the BDO
base to the stake.
UMS42-STD Same as above, but 42” long.